20" DIA BOLT CIRCLE 48
FOR 1 1/4" ANCHOR BOLT

=1
R
=

16" DIA. BOLT CIRCLE
FOR 1" ANCHOR BOLT

2
LTy

13 e

38

1 1/4*-INC-2 HEX NUT m

¢
M‘\ HRS. - GALV.
' 4 REQUIRED
506 \g . A e 3¢
(TP 2 172

1
-

—

14 1/8'
(TYR)

/1 1/4"-INC-2 X 3 3/4" LONG HEX COUPLING
HRS. - GALVANIZED (4 REQUIRED)

1 1/4'-TNC-2 X 4* LONG HEX HEAD BILT,

STD, LOCKVASHER AND 1/2" THK. X 2 3/4* 0L,

FLATWASHER - HRS. - GALV. (4 OF EACH REQUIRED)

—

1 174" TIA X 34" LONG ANCHIR ROD (4 REQUIRED).
ANCHOR ROD TO BE 35,000 PSI MIN. YIELD STRENGTH
PER AASHTO M314-90, GRADE 55. TOP 18 OF ROD TO

BE GALVANIZED PER AASHTO M232 CLASS C, (ASTM A 133).

IN ADDITION TO STANDARD ANCHORAGE AS SHOWN THE
FOLLOWING ADDITIONAL ACHORAGE ALSO SUPPLIED:

1 - (4) 1" DIA X 40" LONG ANCHOR RODS - HRS. GALV.

. = (4 1"-8NC-2 HEX NUTS - HRS, GALV.

. - (4) 1"-BNC-2 X 3* LONG HEX COUPLINGS - HRS. GALV.

356 CAST AL, ALLOY POLE CAP

ROUND H

1/4"-20NC-2 X 1 1/2" LONG
#AS-12683

LOCKVASHER, 1/4" BOLT

HEX NUT- 2 REQUIRED
1/4'-20NC-2

EAD MACHINE SCRE

v

FLATWASHER, 1/4' B[ILT/

2 REQUIRED
GROUNDING - DETAIL " A *

;

0|

DRILL & TAP

THRU BASE WALL

1/4'-20NC-2

121
BOTTOM
OF BASE

(ALL HARDVARE STAINLESS STEEL - PASSIVATED)

336-T6 CAST AL, ALLOY SHOE BASE TYPE * SB-8 *

BASE IS 15" SQUARE WITH WITH BOLT HOLES ON

WITH HEX NUT, LOCKWASHER AND HEAVY FLATWASHER

396-T6 CAST AL, ALLOY TRANSFORMER BASE TYPE TB-M8!
174" THK. ABS PLASTIC DOOR ASSEMBLY WITH
ULTRA-VIOLET INHIBITORS (OQUTSIDE SURFACE

OF DOOR TO HAVE 2° X 3" SELF-ADHESIVE LABEL)
BOTTOM OF BASE TO BE COATED WITH BITUMINOUS PAINT

-
= .
s Soc gk
= = =E ~
- é 2 [E=) e &S5 E
55 3 5 it L
— 4, - (O 1"-8NC-2 X 3 1/2* LONG HEX HEAD BOLTS - HRS. GALV. E % L 5 ]
g 9. - (4) LOCKWASHERS FOR 1" BOLT - HRS. GALV. = = = = o
M= 6. - (4 FLATWASHERS FIR 1" BOLT - HRS. GALV. -~ = = o % = Q N E
o E 7, - (8 BEVEL WASHERS FOR 1 1/4* BOLT - CAST AL. ALLOY 5 sS= >3 — = = o
= o 8, - (4 CAPLUGS FTR 1"-8NC-2 THREADS - PLASTIC <o § = = = D> 7]
.i : FURNISH WITH EACH POLE THE FOLLOWING CONNECTING HARDWARE: < < = = _j>< 5 o % 1 é
: 5 L - @) 11/4"-INC-2 X 5 1/2" LONG HEX HEAD BOLTS - HRS. GALV. 2 a8 << = g '% % o &
o T 2. - @ 1 1/4-INC-2 HEX NUTS - HRS. GALV. o= ; é ? = = gu o =
=5 3. - (4) LOCKVASHERS FIR 1 1/4” BILT - HRS. GALV, SaEs b = 2x=T BE
== 4 - (&) 172" TH. X 2 3/4" 0D FLATVASHERS FIR 1 1/4" BOLT - HRS. GALV. S\E\ » B8Z52
\ | )0 |
\ ! 0 C
3/8
&' - 0" STRAIGHT
a0 0D)
IBI - 6' 24'
20 - 6
PRK
- — — e S%KFPDLE PREEUCJS, INE. "
L USE 4043 VELD VIRE b e v e W | - 81810[;55606';%[;“—“;1' ]
2 - 6063 ASSEMBLY 375 VALL [R LESS T BE HEAT-TREATED TO T6 TEMPER AFTER WELDING, s
3, - POLE ASSEMBLY TO BE SUPPLIED WITH 1 1/4" LD, RUBBER GROMMET FIR WIRING T0 BERGEN CODE STIP-2006
TRAFFIC MAST ARM (FIELD DRILL 1 1/2* DIA, HILE). = ST [
.,...... n C-104252
ERGEN COUNTY DEPT, OF PUBLIC VEIRKF NONE




